SPACE HEATER
T H E  K E Y  T O  T H E R M A L  A N D  P R O C E S S  H E A T I N G
Space heaters provide heat source for air heating to maintain a
desired temperature or to provide anti-condensation heating to keep
moisture out. The space heaters are used in applications such as
electric switch boards or panels, terminal box, instrument cabinets or
enclosures.
Rating

Constant Power Series
Options
Certificate
L
N
PE
R
Space Heater
TS
Optional TP
θ1
θ2
Model
Rating
(W)
SH-CP-X-050 50
Temperature
Switch (TS)
L1
(MM)
100
L2
(MM)
80
Weight
(Kg)
1.5
T-Class
T4
10-60 CO
SH-CP-X-100 100 160 140 2.2 T4
SH-CP-X-150 150 240 220 3.2 T4
SH-CP-X-200 200 320 300 4.2 T4
SH-CP-X-200T3 200 220 200 2.9 T3
SH-CP-X-300T3 300 320 300 4.2 T3
149
173
70
2,